:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7822573

Nov 22, 2023 - 23:18 (UTC)

In epoch 244,455 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 164857 - 0.017389234 ETH®
35.86 USD

2 164858 - 0.017305625 ETH®
35.69 USD

3 164859 - 0.017321114 ETH®
35.72 USD

4 164860 - 0.017341027 ETH®
35.76 USD

S 164861 - 0.017361487 ETH®
35.80 USD

6 164862 - 0.017353668 ETH®
35.79 USD

7 164863 - 0.017387998 ETH®
35.86 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/7822573
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/244455
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164857
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164858
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164859
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164860
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164861
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164862
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164863

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

164864

164865

164866

164867

164868

164869

164870

164871

164872

Validator Id

893092

Amount

0.017325088
35.73 USD

0.017325844
35.73 USD

0.017300778
35.68 USD

0.017375897
35.83 USD

0.017323009
35.73 USD

0.059167081
122.03 USD

0.017280393
35.64 USD

0.017325439
35.73 USD

0.058945265
121.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.041884816

86.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164864
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164865
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164866
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164867
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164868
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164869
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164870
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164871
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/164872
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/893092

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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